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KENDRYA BHANDAR 

Consumer Cooperative Society under the Aegies of Min of Personnel Pubir, Grievonces & Pensiors) 

Govi. of india 

RAIPUR OFFICE HIG 19 Secto: 2. Devencra Nagar. RAIPUR 492 001 (Chattisgarh) 

7th Gen AMD A-1.2/8 CB RAM2 TE HDDDVD_Rw/VWin 
A69 20 KD IPS Display 

46in 10 Home/MS Office/2 G8 Graphic/ Wireless/3 Year 

Sth Gen Core i5 8400/4 GB RAM/1 TR HDD/OVD _Rw/Win 

10 Home/MS Office/3 Year 
2990 

2K! S D:Spiay 

ore i7 8 8700/4 GB RAM/1 TB HDD/2GB Gfx 
180 

20 KD 5 Dis)ie 
T730/DVD Rw/Dos/PCI-Exi6/1 Year 

ore i78870/8 b RAl2 C3 

ix/DD_ Rw/win 10 Horme,is rt e7 
7789 



Kendriya Bhandar 
H.I.G. C-19, Sector-2, Devendra Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) 
Under the aegis of Govt. of India. Ministry of Personnel 

Tel Fax:-0771-4095554. Email:- kb.raipura yalhoo.com 
|GSTTIN No.22AAAFCS403F1Z9 

Delivery Challan 
KB/Delivery/CG./18-19/1121 
To, 

Date:-22/09/2018 

The Principal 
Your Ref No. Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. P.G. College Kurud 

Distt- Dhamtari (C.G.) 
Dear Sir, 

As per your order we are ser ding you the following items:-

S.No Description 
1HP DT 290-P0058|L{13/8TH/46/1T/DVD 

/D/3Y 
SRL NO. 1). 8CG8203QF3, 2). 8CG8203QCR 

3). 8CG8203Q8B 4). 8CG8203Q5B 
5). 8CG8203PXN, 6). 8CG820304P 
7). 8CG8203Q20, 8). 8CG8203Q08 
9). 8CG8203QF6, 10).8CG8203PZ 
HPTFT 19.5" ( 20KD) 
SRL NO. 1). 6CM832098L, 2). 6CM8310XXH 

3).6CM8310XRP, 4). 6CM8310XQK 
5). 6CM8310XQY, 6). 6CM83208QT 
7). 6CM8310XXW 8). 6CM832097 MM 
9) 6CM832097R 10) 6CM8310XRD 

2 ZEB U725 UPS 
ZEBVTU725031800477, 0478, 
TO -ZEBVTU725031800480=4, oUA9 
ZEBVTU725031801025 lodb 
TO-ZEBVTU725031801028=4 
ZEBVTU72503 1812594=1 

ZEBVTU72503 1811961=1 

QUANTITY 

10 PCS 

10 PCS 

Received the items as per the specifications in our indent 

Certified that the stationery articles / LED DISPLAY / Furniture ETC. Supllied by Kendriya 
Bhandar Raipur under this Delivery Challan No.1121 Were received in good condition and 
were conforming to the specification requirements as specified in our indent /Supply order. 

referred to, Certified that the quality supplied agree with the quantity ordered for and 

mentioned in Kendriya Bhandar Challan No.1 121 Dated-22/09/2018 

FOR KENDRIYÄ BHANDAR 
RAIPURKC) Signature & Name of the Authorised Official & Department's Office Stamp and Date 



KENDRIYA BHANDAR 
CENTRAL GOVT.EMPLOYEES CONSUMER COOP.soCIETY LTD. 

Under the aegis of Govt. of India, Ministry of Personnel 

HIG C-19,SECTOR -2, DEVENDRA NAGAR , RAIPUR (C.G.)-492001 Original for 

Receipient 
Tel: +917714095554 

GSTIN: 22AAAFC5403F 129 

Email- kb.raipur@yah00.com 

Tax Invoice 
Invoice No: 729 

Invoice date: 24/09/2018 
Reverse Charge (Y/N) 
State: CHHATTISGARH 

Transport Mode: manual 
Vehicle number: 
Date of Supply: 

Code 22 Place of Supply: 

Bill to Partty 
Ship to Party 

Name: Principat 
Address: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. P.G. College 

Kurud Distt-Dhamtari (C.G.) 
GSTIN 

State: CHHATTISGARH 

Name: Principal 
Address: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. P.G. College 

Kurud Distt- Dhamtari (C.G.) 
GSTIN 

22 State: CHHATTISGARH Code Code 22 
PO. No. 284 Dt.20/09/2018 

CGST SGST DIS 
Taxable Total 

Product Description HSN codeUOM Qty Rate Amount cou 

nt 
value Rate Amount Rate Amount 

NO 

HP DT 290 

POO58IL(13/8TH/4 
G/1T/DVD 
|/D/3Y 

26820.00 351640 
PCS 10 29800 298000 298000.00 9 26820.00 

8471 

|SRL NO. 1). 

8CG8203QF3, 2). 

8CG8203QCR 
3). 8CG820308B 
|4). 8CG8203Q5B 
5). 8CG8203PXN 
6). 8CG8203Q4P 
7). 8CG8203Q20, 
8). 8CG8203Q08 
9). 8CG8203QF6, 
10).8CG8203 PZZ -

HPTFT 19. 
20KD 
SRL NO. 1). 

6CM832098L, 2). 
6CM8310XXH 
3).6CM8310XRP 
4). 6CM8310XQK* 

5). 6CM8310XQY 
6). 6CM83208QT 
7). 6CM8310XXW" 
8). 6CM832097M 
9).6CM832097R 
10). 6CM8310XRD 



PCS| 10 1790 
29 

1611.00 9| 1611.00 17900 17900.00 21122 ZEB U725 UPS 

ZEBVTU72503180 
0477, 098 
TO 

ZEBVTU72503 180 
0480-4, O4 79 

ZEBVTU72503 180 
1025, 1a26 
TO-
|ZEBVTU72503180 
1028-4, 1a17«| 
ZEBVTU72503181 
2594 1 
ZEBVTU72503181 
1961-1 

Total 315900 28431.00 28431 372762.00 

315900 Total Amount before Tax 
Total Invoice amount in words 

28431 Add: CGST 

Add: SGST 

Total Tax Amount 

Total Amount after Tax: 

GST on Reverse Charge 

Three Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Two 

Only 
28431 

56862 

372762 
Bank Details 

Kendriya Bhandar(AXIS Bank Ltd. Raipur(C.T) 

A/C.NO:913020042815980 
NEFT CODE:UTIBO000139 

Ceritified that the paryeulagzNeBbgvee 
true and correct 

For KENDRIYA BHÁMDAR 

Terms & conditions 

1. All disputes subject to junisidiction Raipur Court 

2. All payment to be made by payee's Account Drafts or 

Common Seal Authorised.signatory 



KENDRIYA BHANDAR 
CENTRAL GOVT.EMPLOYEES CONSUMER CoOP.SOCIETY LTD. 

Under the aegis of Govt. of India, Ministry of Personnel 

HIG C-19,SECTOR -2, DEVENDRA NAGAR, RAIPUR (C.G.).492001 Original for 
Receipient 

Tel: +917714095554 

GSTIN: 22AAAFC5403F 129 

Email:- kb.raipur@yahoo.com 

Tax Invoice 

Invoice No: 729 
Invoice date: 24/09/2018 
Reverse Charge (Y/N: 
State: CHHATTISGARH 

Transport Mode: manual 

Vehicle number: 
Date of Supply 

Code 22 Place of Supply: 

Bill to Party Ship to Party 

Name: Tincipal 
Address: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. P.G. College 

Kurud Distt- Dhamtari (C.G.) 
GSTIN 
State: CHHATTISGARH 

Name: Principal 
Address: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. P.G. College 

Kurud Distt- Dhamtari (C.G.) 
GSTIN- 22 

Code 22 State: CHHATTISGARH 
PO. No. 284 Dt.20/09/2018 

CGST 

Code 

DIS Taxable SGST Total 

Product Description HSN code UOM Qty Rate Amount cou 
Value Rate Amount RatesAmount 

HP DT 290-

POO58IL13/8TH/4 
6/1T/DVD 
/D/3Y 
SRL NO. 1). 

8CG8203QF3, 2). 

8CG8203QCR 
3). 8CG8203Q8B 

PCS 10 29800 298000 
298000.00 9 26820.00 26820.00 351640 

8471 

4). 8CG8203Q5B 

5).8CG8203 PXN, 
6). 8CG8203Q4P 
7). 8CG8203Q20, 

8). 8CG8203Q08 

9). 8CG8203QF6, 

10).8CG8203PZZ 
HPTFT 19.5" ( 

20KD) 
SRL NO. 1). 
6CM832098L, 2). 

6CM8310XXH 
3). 6CM8310XRP, 

4). 6CM8310xQK 

5). 6CM8310XQY, 

6). 6CM83208QT 

7). 6CM8310XXW 

8). 6CM832097M 

9). 6CM832097R, 

10). 6CM8310XRD 



8504.40.PC 10 1790 1790017900.00 9 1611.009 1611.00 

ZEB U725 UPS 
21122 29 ZEBVTU72503 180 

0477478 
TO 
ZEBVTU72503180 
0480-4,0179 
ZEBVTU72503180 
1025,10 
TO-
ZEBVTU72503180 
1028-4, 1024 
ZEBVTU72503181 
2594-1 
ZEBVTU72503181 
1961 1 

372762.00 Total 315900 28431.00 28431 

315900 Total Amount before Tax 

Add: CGST 

Add: SGST 
Total Tax Amount 

Total Amount after Tax: 
GST on Reverse Charge 

Total Invoice amount in words 
Three Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Two 

jonly. 
28431 
28431 
56862 

372762 Bank Details 
Kendriya Bhandar(AXIS Bank Ltd. Raipur(C.T) 

A/C.NO:913020042815980 
NEFT CODE:UTIBO000139 

Ceritified that the particyaeneroaave are true and correct 

For ENDRYA BHANAR 
Terms& conditionsS 

1. All disputes subject to junisidiction Raipur Court 

2. All payment to be made by payee's Account Drafts or 

Common Seal Authorised signatoi 
IAINTA 



TEr REY STOCK REGISTER 
Name of the Article 

faqv T5 
Date 

faT Opening 
Balance 

Particulars Issued Balance 
Receipt Total Quantity 

of Stock Remarks 
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TEI TIUREY STOCK REGISTER 
Name of the Article 

faau 314 fay Opening 
Balance 

Issued Balance 
of Stock 

Date Particulars Receipt Total Remarks Quantity 
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TTI VIREY STOCK REGISTER 

Name of the Article 

fai faav 3HTH favty Opening 
Balance 

Issued Balance 
of Stock 

Date Particulars Receipt Total Remarks Quantity 

**************1 
*******°*** 

2y9 13T*IOT 

**** 

EREVry*seasvvs 
*OZEBVTU T2S23goePo* ** * ***** **** ******** 

ZEBV T 2soa1geoYTs*" 

. 

****1 *** 

2/2....tn GZEBVT ss3gpop 
ZIPV72s31goioas. 
DZEBYTY 7R50agowzp:** 
ZEBVr sasvzs** 
ZEeYTU TZBO313125*T* 

TEPYTY 7E5FISIrSGr*Tf|" 

... 
.MShct a am ake 

.... 

***** 

..PRINCIPAL.. IS G. D. Govt. P.G. Cpllege ...rud; Dist: Dharmtasi 7CG) 

** 

******. 
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